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Commissary hours for holiday season
 

Commissary hours for holiday season

Thanksgiving   

Sun, Nov. 23     11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Mon, Nov. 24    9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Tue, Nov. 25     9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Wed, Nov. 26    9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Thu, Nov. 27     CLOSED

Fri, Nov. 28       9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Sat, Nov. 29      9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

 

Christmas  

Sun, Dec. 21     11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Mon, Dec. 22    9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Tue, Dec. 23     9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Wed, Dec. 24    9 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Thu, Dec. 25     CLOSED                                        

Fri, Dec. 26       9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Sat, Dec. 27      9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
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New Years 

Sun, Dec. 28     11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Mon, Dec. 29    CLOSED

Tue, Dec. 30     9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Wed, Dec. 31    9 a.m. - 6 p.m.  

Thu, Jan. 1        CLOSED

Fri, Jan. 2         9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 

Sat, Jan. 3        9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 


